ACTING SUPERINTENDENT
Ms. Denise L. Johnston
denise.johnston@k12espanola.org
Website: www.k12espanola.org
1260 Industrial Park Road
Espafiola, New Mexico 87532
505-753-2254 — 505-367-3303

Fax 505-367-3363

SCHOOL

ABIQUIU ELEMENTARY
Fanny Castillo, Principal

ALCALDE ELEMENTARY
LaDonna Phillips, Principal

CARLOS F. VIGIL MIDDLE SCHOOL
Julie Gutierrez, Principal

Robert Quifiones, Assistant Principal

CHIMAYO ELEMENTARY
Janet Malcom, Head Teacher

DIXON ELEMENTARY
Alicia Gonzales - Head Teacher

JAME§ H. RODRIGUEZ
ESPANOLA ELEMENTARY
Veronica Dean, Principal

ESPANOLA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
Robert Archuleta, Principal
Ruben Salazar CO-Principal

Eric Vigil, Athletic Coordinator

EUTIMIO"TIM"SALAZAR llI
FAIRVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Roberto Archuleta, Principal

HERNANDEZ ELEMENTARY
Mike Katko - Interim-Principal

LOS NINOS KINDERGARTEN CENTER 323 Coronado Ave.

Deirdra Montoya, Interim-Principal

SAN JUAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Candice Harrison, Principal

TONY E. QUINTANA
SOMBRILLO ELEMENTARY

Isabel Jaramillo Terrasas,

VELARDE ELEMENTARY
Sherri Rodriguez,
Prin./Head Teacher

PHYSICAL ADDRESS
MAILING ADDRESS

St. Rd. 84/285 #1911 Gate #21342 (505)
P.O. Box 727, Abiquiu NM 87510 685-4457

St. Rd. 68 #35 Cty. Rd. 138A 852-4253
P.O. Box 219 Alcalde, NM 87511 852-4964

1260 Industrial Park Road 753-1348
Espafiola, NM 753-1360
87532
(505)
St. Rd. 76 CTY. RD. 93 # 31 351-4207

P.O. Box 219, Chimayo, NM 87522 351-2153

St. Rd. 75 #220 (505)
P.O. Box 40 Dixon, NM 87527 579-4325
(505)
420 N. CORONADO AVE. 753-2256
Espafiola, NM 87532
(505)
1111 EL LLANO RD. 753-7357
P. O. Box 3039, Fairview, NM 87533 753-3409
367-3406
367-3402
719 Calle Hacienda 753-2391
P.O. Box 3219 Fairview, NM 87533 753-2392
St. Rd. 84/285 # 1934B 753-4008

1260 Industrial Park Rd, Espafiola, NM 753-8381

87532

753-6819
Espafiola, NM 87532 753-3477
St. Rd. 74 #411 852-4225
P.O. Box 1029 San Juan Pueblo, NM  852-4226

87566

18670 US 84/285 753-3213
Espafiola, NM 87532 753-3215
Principal
St. Rd. 68 CTY. RD. 51 # 14 852-4331
P.O. Box 310 Velarde, NM 87582 852-2533

PHONE#

BOARD OF EDUCATION
Pablo E. Lujan, President
Lucas Fresquez, Vice President
Annabelle Almager, Secretary
Ruben Archuleta, Member
Yolanda M. Salazar, Member

FAX# EMAIL ADDRESS

(505) fanny.castillo@k12espanola.org

685-4644

(505) _ladonna.phillips@k12espanola.org

852-2523

(505) julie.gutierrez@k12espanola.org

747-3083
robert.quinones@k12espanola.org

(505)

351-9962 janet.malcom@kl12espanola.org

(505) alice.gonzales@k12espanola.org

579-4049

(505)

753-2257 veronica.dean@kl12espanola.org

(505)
753-6177
robert.archuleta@kl12espanola.org
ruben.salazar@k12espanola.org
eric.vigill@k12espanola.org
(505) roberto.archuleta@ki12espanola.org
753-0510
(505) mike.katko@k12espanola.org
753-8381
(505) mike.katko@k12espanola.org
753-3477
(505) candice.harrison@k12espanola.org
852-4975
(505) isabel.terrazas@kl12espanola.org
747-3772
(505) sherri.rodriguez@kl12espanola.org
852-2993

Rev.5-15-2017 EU

Accredited by North Central Association of Universities Colleges and Secondary Schools
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